
jlali{tr.
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27A9

2710

271 I

2712

27ls

2',72A

2721

272.2

2725

ivo:ue-aIft@s

Pqgiu_d.

Detae&!,selqalless

r3lul prakash 
Kusur vuaha

Abclur Rahrrran

Nazir Ahmad yatoo

]!Id. Yunus falukder Sabbir

Sha.vla lUanr:an

2727

2'12,8

2729

273t

2732

2733

2734

2735

2735

2737

2735

I agiba Kabi r C howChr.uj,

Nahin Nusiava Jrlersa

Sabin prajapati

SitTat Ara Daya

lJttara,Ad&.uajk lr4eilq4i_furilese

Sadia Anzurn

Ashfia Shar.if

Montasir Hasan

AI Amin

Tajsrnina A};hter l{.iya

Sh,lrnin Sultana

Fahim Ahnred

Mrl. Ynntin lntiszu.

Mrl.'ztrbdull;lh,a.l ;Vlomin

Afijda Mahmud f_Lrna

ZerrinN<lwrin

'z{.fr.oz;r'

{]om..........".
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.larnila Akter:

Roll No.

2740

?74t

274.2

2743

2744

274.5

2746

2748

2749

2750

275t

2752

2753

2754

2756

2757

'i'i r o
1- I --' (b

2759

il'l {,{}

2761

Nislrat Tasnia Dola

Nawrin Sultana

tietlal Hossain Surrto

Md. Abul Khayer

hzlarzia Mumu Anika

Musfika Jahan

Sarnpreety h{ajumder

Alim -A1- Razi

Kazi Sala UrJdirr A,hmed

Sui;ltata Paurl

NIcl. Tanvir Khan

Saixl Chowdhury.lUzvi

Flasia Akter Juthi

Far:iha Rahman T'anaya

,4.1,a.n Dhar

i!f.ri, ll'cri;ifiii R;:iiirLaii iJirl,

Rriliiba Islaui

Aslriuli Yasmirr

Esrnat Ara.,!r.hrne(l 
:

?{} y'"li'*r,rrmto r N ro* J$l1'-*rpnl .
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Name of Studgnts

Passed.

Lluaru@
Israt Jahan

Parisa Akter

Ayesha Siddika

T'ahmina'l'anjeen Nisha

Nasrin Jahan Sume

Sanjida Moni

Md. Hossain Al Farah Parag

trsrat Jahan Easha

Afsana Arafin

Nurul Alam

SumaiYa Rallnan Shorna

Afrin Jahan

Saif Seddiki

Sadia Islam

Sadikur Rahman

I{iba Rahman

^ 
Jannatul Fardus Bithi

Sairna Islam

Md. Mr:hainiinul Islam Shanto

19 (Flireteexn) [da.mes'FY6,+:etr.

s
\

2762

2763

2164

2765

2766

2767

2768

2769

2770

277r

7772

2773

21'74

2775

2176

21T',l

2778

2780

2781

'r\fgop:tt' Cutt".".,"..","'
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PasiitxL

Utta raAcl huurkMe$leal -Q o Ueg s

2782 l{oshin Yes;rnin

2783 Ncrsin Ilinte Jakir l\odi

2784 Falrrnirla Islirm Sukh:r

2785 lvfrl, Amir Ffarnza 11a5l1r:d

278i6 Fariir Malrmucl Ir4e,erm

' 2'187 ... Rashitla tsente Yui;uf

2788 F'ahirn Hassrm

2789 '[an.uir Rahman B,egh

2190 Mcl. h4asuin Bin h4atrfuzs
s&
\ 2794 Shah Md. Abiar Faiaz Junayecl\-

2195 Ta:zlian l{at man

2796 IlrTan Mitclxel .['*hongrvar Nong,siej

2197 K,..1. Krislmakunlar

2199 Misba BintiMushraq

2801 ltral,,:ma Ak1t:r
:

2803 X-ta.iLur Rilhnran R-iiat

.rt\!.t-
;....,, ,.-.ilr.i.': ,". r.

28{j6 tMrl. I(lr*lrul }{asirrr

,'.i,N'I I.'lrl.,,tlii-lr il,liiriir,-r,r i..j{) ;rri;kl

2{l(18
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I{oll No. IIarus-aI-Studsnl,$

Earx:d.

I J ttara-$dhr.rn & Mer[qa1rt=D]lligq

2809 Mcl. Ruhul 'trdn

2811 Tan'ir Alun'ed Tuhin

2812 .lahi'J Hasan

2ti1'3 L:a:ititl lvionir DiP

2815 Benojir f€hman fisha

2816 Motrammed Mahir Ashhab Khan

2817 lsnlatu Bin iia.r'eecl

2818 lv1cl. li'hariful Islam

Anuu-Krss-N-ledera_lledluLes-Llulq

28 19

2&2,0

282.1

282,2

2823

2&24.

2825

2826

2827

?.3.??,

2829 .,

;1il-10

Malrtab.Iebin

t0 ('It'w +rltv) I*{ armes 
f 
',r'trrq*,

.Teri.n r\hmarl Rahi

R.uhul Amin Nishad

SaLiia Haqur,' Ani

Tanjila Hosiiain Jiuia

Ri;rr,nra Binta A,zad

Iifuabonti Das

Arililnne;sa [(onar

'n'a.avir Floss; aiin R1'tlul

h4 r r l'r:, r :---h;"r"ri I :;l a t"lr

lsr:lt Alam i['ontrrnonj

Yrttl i n Tr,,4, chant rra d L<, hrlli :rli

I{ons. }roren




